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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapora 408833

TEL 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg, No 19960T198R GST Reg No. 18-8507198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL

Ref CC4/II1B016440/R 12b3

sesososinonasnearoreosry o oosaon | ([N
Code 112
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHA 7585R Veh. Inspected SLE 497G
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/09/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reqg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Frant Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 02/08/2018 Inspection Date 10/09/2018
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
45 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 159103.
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LEKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 9:16 AM

To: ‘Paul Ong Qing Yong'; Admin-D (LKKAuto]
Ce: Admin A assignments

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHATSE5R
Sensitivity: Confidential

WTHOUT PREIUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the hability 1s clear / under BOLA
{subject 1o BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mall s on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair Lo your
client's vehicle,

The final repair cost s subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 65051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement

Thank You

Ather $ng | Cose Hongle
LKK Auto Comaullant Ple Lid

Chers LAY 1-4A00 LT4)-4 DA

Ew 5], Powa Uke inciusmod Pomd, Uy Avanue |, o0@=25 | 5(408733)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul ong@wearnes,com>

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 §;43 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@ kkauto.com:
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G, TP Vehicle SHATS565R

Sensitivity: Confidential

Any update

Best Regards,



Paul Ong

V w-mmmmmmmpnm
8 Moo Rong S ElaE 15535

M 62| =126 1737 n-.h.-tp.

www wearnesaulo.com  paul.ongBweames com
WEARNES

This email, incilading any altachment. /s confidential and may also be priviieged.
If you have received i in error, please noffy LS mmedianely by regly emal and fhen delale this mesesge from your systam
Flease do not cogy if ar use if for any purpose. or disclose (fs confents or any aftachmant 1o any other porson. Thank you

From: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSno@ikkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 11 September, 2018 2:01 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); Paul Ong Qing Yong

Cc: Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHA7S565R
Sensitivity: Confidential

Without Prejudice
Hi Paul,
We refer to the email below.

We are still pending instruction from our principal, shall revert once we received.

Thank You,

Bext Regjards

Ashet Ing | Cos= Handl

LEK Ayto Consulionts Ple Lid

phore: e84 1-4081 | emal: gihenng@ikoulo com | fox: 6741-4108

Blk &1 oy Uk |rdduitmml Pore, Ul Avenios |, #02-25 | 5[408713)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 September 2018 1:58 PM

To: 'Paul Ong Qing Yong' <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHA7565R
Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Paul,
Thank you far your email
Dear Asher,

Kindly assist. Our Ref: CC4/11118016440/R1eb3



sl Beganls
Catherine Chong | Admin
LEK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

Plwme 674 -Bagaq | email paspmmentselkkantocom: | foc best-qmis

Tl 51 Pavn Tbl Industeis] Parke Uhi Avenie |, #02-25 | S{408631)

From: Paul Ong Ging Yong |mailto:paul.ong@wearnes;
Sent: Tuesday, 11 September, 2018 1:53 PM
To: Nivitha [LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkayto com>

Cc: ASSIGNMENTSELKKALITO.COM
Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHA7565R

Sensitivity: Confidential

Can advise liability

Best Regards,
Paul Ong
V Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
2B Almzmnrig Road Snga B 155035

[T LS| & 129 D (85 RI7R O

This emal, meluding any aftschment, s conhidenial and may also be privieged
It you have recelved I in aror, please nofify us immediately by reply smai and then delete (e message from your system
Please do nof copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose ity contents or any attachment fo any othar persen, Thank yoy

From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) [mailto:
Sent: Monday, 10 September, 2018 10:11 AM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong

Cc:

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHA7S65R
Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Paul,

We will arrange for the survey today

HEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Adinin

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Pl B4 1= 1072 | il peibgnmen el ket com | fax; 62564015

Bk 50, Paya Ubi Dndostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S(408031)

From: Faul Ong Qing Yong [mailto:paul ong@wearmes.com|
Sent: Monday, 10 September 2018 9:10 AM

To: 'sur@lkkauto.com’ <sur@|kkauto.coms; Catherine Chong [LKK Auto) in-d@lkkauto.coms
Cc: Manivel Privadarshini <manivel @il .com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHA7TS65R

Sensitivity: Confidential



Hi Catherine,
Vehicle is in,

Please arrange for survey and let us know the liability status, thanks.

Best Regards,
Paul Ong
V Wearnes Autamotive Pie Ltd
S8 Alevaredia Resid Sinjjapor 159805

B ERL mTEE a2 D &5 BT oys
- WWW WERINEEBUI0.C0m paul ongiEwanimes oom
WIE ARNE S -

Thies @rmuml, incivcing any aftachmen, 15 confidential and may aiso be phivileged.
W you have recived (i ervor, please nelity us immediately by reply emal and then delefe [hrs message fram pour syshem
Please do not copy it or use if for any purpose, o discioge is comtants or any attachment 1o any ather peraor. Thank you.

From: Motor Claim - 11T [mallto: matorclaim @iil.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, 10 September, 2018 9:08 AM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong; 'sur@lkkauto.com’; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)
Ce: Manivel Privadarshini

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehide SHA7565R

Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey an TP vehicle ©LE457 5 and lel us have your report urgently,
This claim will be handlad by 115 Friya.

*Hindly upload this survey request email to meriman.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Mator Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

€4 Cecil Street | #05 108 Building | Singapore 049711
Tel; 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong [mailto:paul ong@wearnes.
Sent: 07 September, 2018 5:10 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim @ili.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLEAS7G; TP Vehicle SHA7565R
Sensitivity: Confidential




Please assign LKK

Best Regards,
Paul Ong
V Weames Automotive Ple Lid
74N Klecgreia el Sae #L el G

WEARNE S

This armal, inclagitig any stachment, & comideninal and may aiso be privileged
I pou have recetepd i m arrar, please notily us immediately by reply emrail and e delete this message from pour sysiam,
Fiagse do not copy 1 ar use it for any PUPoSe, oF MISCIoSD ifs cONtNTs or any attachmant 1o any other person. Thank you

From: Motor Claim - [11

Sent: Friday, 7 September, 2‘018 4:58 PM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong

Subject: RE: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHA7565R
Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknpwlodge receipt of your email
We proprose using one ol the following motor surveyors

= LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
= Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Lid

Please notify us within 02 days of rece|pt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or Il you have any obijections ta the above
st

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept,

India International Insurance Pte Lid

64 Cecil Street | 05 10B Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong |mailto:paul ong@wearnes.com|
Sent: 07 September, 2018 4:19 PM

To: Mator Claim - Il <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: TP Claim - SLE497G; TP Vehicle SHATS65R
Sensitivity: Confidential

Attached TP Claim,



Please advise if can settle direct

Best Regards,

Paul Ong
V Wearnes Aulomolive Ple Ltd
A Mecantrn Focad Singaparg 15BESS
(T2 5 R ﬁ.._-.-;.__ph

WEARNES

This emai, inclading any attachment, /& confidential and may also be privileged.
U yout have received | i ermor, please nolily us mmedianely by reply eman and then delale this message fom your sysiesn
Please do hot copy it or use if for any purpose, or disciose iis confents or any altachmant [ any oftser person. Thank pou

Kindly note that by submitting this ¢laim 1o us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the
General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or
deuling with your claim, which includes investigating the suid cluim, and complying with applicable laws. It
you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This emall is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/ar legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mall was Intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
india International Insurance Pte Ltd,

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing und processing your personal data, sharng your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the
General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or
dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If
you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This emall is intended solely for the person to whom It has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information,

If you are not the person for whom this e-mall was intended, or if this e-mall has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

6



of this information in any way or in any manner s strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of internet transmission

ar any modification.

Print this ermail anly if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of envirenment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No, 198703792-K

This emall has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software
WWW. BVE.COM




Claim Audit

B AGBE ek
Mix on Aydit Hemgrks By
1 1955P 2018 cim Veh Model Changed (203759) JAGUAR XIL 5.0 V8 (A). et
3 |
10 Sep J018 Reg No. SLE497G. Acct Date: 2018/09/02. Claim Type: TF. Insurer: India International ., .
F: 14,5;" Clm Created Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: Great American Insurance Company (HQ), Werksho ¢ 5
: p: Wearnes Automaotive Pte Lid [Lang Kee 2) |
10 Sep 2018 . [A] Lau
3 14:57 Adj Co Assigned LKK Autp Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): Shu Pel
4 105eP 2018 pgj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Dus Date:2016/09/19 (Al tan)
; |
10 Sep 2018 , : [A] Lau
5 18:57 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Ad) decides. Shu Pall
10 Sep 2018 : [A] Lau|
3 Label Added (30653):Direct Settiement. i deot
10 Sep 2018 ~ [A] Law |
B i Ad] Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD RASUL BN Lo
(A |
B 132 '8 AdjMandate Request  Curleq:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% REMARK: B:15 OID CHANGED LANE HIT TP gl
Rong Y|
g :;ﬁ" 2018 adj Mext Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/09/19 FI?I
11 Sep 2018 {1
10 15:16 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00, Priys
11 :;_ﬁ‘;“ 018 £1m DU Modified Insured Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. I;_I{' o
|
12 17 5P 2018 cim DUt Modified Claimant's Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. {;LL;;;
JOANNE
13 23 N0V 2018 pgy mpt mnitiated LEE
’ KHANG |
MiN
mﬁne-
14 %:,:;" 2018 e4m Dt Modified Claimaint's 1D: =5 -. LEE |
. KHANG
MIN
JOANNE
15 23 Nov 018 o bt Modified 1) Reg. Date: -> 2012/08/28. LEE
08:33 .
KEHANG |
MIN
Jnmns-
16 fa 42" 2% cim Detalls Notified LEE |
: .ol
MIN
5 by BT CurReq:5331.51:PO0S: LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR w/GST: $4,791.51 + (b) AE:L_
17 27 Nov 3018 adj Mandate Request  LOU : $540.00 (3days x $180) Total: a+b = $5,331.51 VEH MODEL: JAGUAR X)L 5000c "2l
: c PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTIONS, IF ANY. A
Date From 4|[F »| pate 1o A T v Audit Type none v Gof
ACTIVITY - —  wa o = ]
‘ Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History - - ]
TV1A1018 LKK Auto LKK Auto | L | |
1983324 il Maotor Consultants Pte | Consultants Pts | SLE497G SHA7SESR 10.70

Ltd Ltd (HQ)



Print Received Message

This mail Is associated with

*SLE497G (MCT18090035)
[SHATSE5R]
™
CHNG AH SENG
Sep 2 2018 6:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD)
Wearmes Automotive Ple Lid

From india International Insurance Pta Lid (HQ) (ll_SG), sant on 28/11/2018 10:05 AM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5§5331.51) - SLE497G - Claim Handler: Priya

Approved:5331.51.




(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No 2| e MG (Insd veh) Model AGAD sl
Sl 1 Ses (Pveh)

Date of Accident | :| -
Global Sum Settlement | :| 0 vEs Z'NO
Liability ] [ % | (Agreed/Assessed)
Repair Estimate JE RG-S
FII'II]HEF!IrEﬂ!! H $ 4-1'1.&"“ B
Loss of Use 118 SHo - daysat$ kw'(_- per day
Rental (if any) :1's days at$ (incls of GST) per day
Others 3 k-

[ §

(S

4
Final SettlementSum  :|§
Remarks:
Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown
1) [WeARNES ATBACTVE Fe e 2| $
2) :|$
3) :|$
a) )




INDA INTERNATIONAL INsURANCE PTE LID

@ Inow
wab g Man PRI TN ST Ml e B TR Y
MTE AL
t BRI dek [ ivrl Shried | @b | i il 4 | e Bl | Singapee 040 )
1”“""‘”“ AT afa] da b T i Fintall i resb i om s
o Sl ) Fan Do) oZdITi Wedrsite wwirlil gom sg
CEped we

4}‘_

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

RISCHARGE YOUCHER
lll-Direct Settiement (PODS)

india Ref: MCT18000035
Claimant Rof - SLE40TGTOMEDT

Wi, WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD {"ihe workshop”) hereby confirm that wedl have neached an agreemant
with the appointed Surveyor of India Infermational Imsurance Ple Ltd ___ LKK AUTD CONSLLTANTSPTELTD  {name
of Surveyor) with respect fo the amount clmmed for S5 «Terst {lepair cost). 5§ som (ossaof
usefransal), 53 _—— (gearch fee). vehicke no SLE 4570 / thal was damaged plrsiant to the Sccidant which sccurred
on __Gameaie (date) @l SFE skl Bt PO e {lacation) mvolving wehicie no. SHA TS65R (insuneg
vehicle). This & pursuant o the inspechion conducied on  1ameR0Te (oate) &t “the workshop”

Wl confirmi (el wel are/am suthorized by the owner CHAG AH SEMG {"The thira party
claimant”) of vehicle no. SiE @0 mmmhctamnmminmmmgrmwmm“mlﬂndlﬂnm
fhe matter on hisher behall in @8 manner that well dasm il W/l enclose herein the lefter of authority green by “the third
pany claiman™

Wil further confirm matl well will indemnify india Intemalional Insurance Pie Lid for all damages, loss andior sxpense that
Itwudlwmmmmmmmﬂhlmmmm'mm-mmmmn
mmmﬂwmmhwlmwmmMmmtﬁmﬁmﬂmr rental sndior ioss
of use pursuant 1o the damage fo _SLESTS  (vehicle no.) as a resull of the acrident

Wl confirm that the agresment mmutnmmhrmdﬂldemhdpﬂrw
pLrsuant to the mnlwmmmwuwm.mmmtﬂmmmmmmmmw
basis.

This agreement is sutyect to the application of Singapare law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive junsdiction over any
dispule arising out of the sama

Wel authorize youto pay the total amount of S5 533151 to WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD .
Datea this /. © &9“‘3"“"{"" wlK

day of
CLAIMANT: WITNESS:
Signature Signalure:
e ap” [with chop)
Name: ._wﬂws Hu*umw P Ltd  name
NRIC 1995040 0R. NRIC
Addreas. M ﬂé’}fﬂft?';i'! fcxwﬁ’ ) Address: 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK
gifﬁﬂ@('ﬁf \ e 2ie #03-35 SINGAPORE 408633
Natianality = Nationaiity
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WEARNES
L

Wearnad Automotive Pre. Lid,
45 Leng Kee Mosd, Singapore 159101 T «£5 G430 4700  waw OATTRSEUTD. com

Co reg no, 19950MO00R 7 GST reg no. MIBO20EIEN




W

WEARNES

Our Reference: SLE497G/T014607 By Email / Mail
Your Reference: SHATS65R

15 October 2018

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD C/0 LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
Ann: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE497G & SHATS65R ON 02 Sep 2018,

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

| Details Remarks Amount (SGID)

| Cost of Repairs 4,791.51

| Loss OF Use 180.00 x 3 days 540.00
Others

' TOTAL 533151

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine.vow dweames.com

Y our soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Christine Yow

D (65) 6430 4899

Wearnes Automotive Pre Lid
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Wearnes Automolive Ple. Lid
45 Lang Kee Road, Shgapors (59103 T E5 G430 4700  wsw wadarneaulo.com

Co reg no. 189504008



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, PRy Wby ki NG (“the third party Claimant”)

o AR INAN R (address),
ounerof  SEHATG [vehicie no.)
hereby authorize_ =¥ H0ES Dtoyeer wE T ("The workshop®)

tnact!urmnwlthmpecunm?:hlmfurmpiirmsl::ndfurr!ntllindfnrlmnlm

(“claim®) for my Vehicle No. =T that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on ____ HO W (date) along

€ % L i = {location)
involving Vehicle No/s sty ot Ll ("The accident”).

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned clalm in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop s further autharized to receive
payment further to settiement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the

workshop.

1 further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other

vehicle/s Is concerned.

Datethis __— - dayof __~ | (month) 20| 5 (year)

/"

¥

i
Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by "the workshop”



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

: _ Case Hiotified |Est Submitted | Ad) Assgned Ad] Rpr Ad) Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
: ; Lt :
o | %520 2018 | S I0IE sgaarm0s  s$4,478.05 oo by
Edit Reg | !ﬂlﬂllﬂ] Edr Esnmares Wiew Apt wrﬂt] :

CHNG AH SENG, 10 S1401307E

Vehicle Reg. . |D2/09 2018 18:00 - 158

No.- SLE497G | Qe of fowm: |[72 Months and 5 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man 'r)]
. Pollcy/Cover

Clpim Type: | TP/ MCT18090035 |MCOMO015

Note Na.:
Vehicle Reg,

No. SHA7SE5R
{Insured);

Palicy Mo
(Claimant}:

- e Excess
Repalrer. Wearnes Automotive Pis Ltd (Leng Kes 1) 45 Lang Kes Aoad, 159107 Leng Kee - Tel:

_"'MH‘? India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 ... [Handied by Priya]

Great American Insurance Company (HQ) - Tei: 680 5047
| LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62563561 . [Handied by MOHD RASUL) _ [Final Rpt due 19/09/2018]

view Al |  Compose Cass mail |

'« 111_5G (28/11/2016): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (535331.51) - SLE497G - Claim Handler: Priva
+ 115G (11/09/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$0.00) - SLE497G - Claim Handler: Priya

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Crests New Task | Compiete |
Due Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

| N resilts. |

| .

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp... 19/12/2018
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Claim Documents

*SLE497G (MCT1B090035)
[SHA7565R]
T
CHNG AH SENG
Sep 2 2018 6:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

Upioad Documents | Uplosd Pratos | Composs Naw Lemer | View [varw n Browser =
|Photos/Images  [3perpage g
%o | Relobel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
:'t |08/11/18 15:10 Odometer Reading g_ Load G | A
;bz_ [08/11/18 15:10 | Chassis Number - 0| lbsdws | A
13 08/11718 15:10 | General View 0 | waows | A
4 [0811/18 1510 | General View B 0 | iosarrs =
5 08/11/1815:10  General View O | sadws | B
6 |os/11/18 15:10 | General View D | s | A
7 |o8/11/18 15:10 .mﬁ'n - | weaws | F
{8 |0B/11/1815:10 | Genersl View O | adivs | A
9 |08/11/18 15:10 | General View 0 | waews | A
10 |08/11/1815:10 | Genaral View © | waws | B
11 |08/11/1815:10 | General View N D | Loeds | &
12 |DB/11/18 15:10 Ganeral View D | cwws | A |
13 |0B/1L/18 15:10 | General View O | sws | B
14 08/11/1815:10 | General View O | twows | &
15 |DB/11/1815:10 | Genersl View O | adwe | & |
16 |[08/11/18 15:10 | General View 0 | aews | B
17 (0B/11/1815:10 | General View N 0O | wows | &2
18 |D8/11/18 1510 | Geners! View O | waows | B
(19 |0B/11/1815:10 | Genersd View B D teadwc | A
20 |08/11/1815:10 | General View O wears | B2
21 OM/1L/18 1510 | General View - D | wiaws | 4
22 [0B/11/1815:10 | General View o © | waws | @
23 |DE/11/18 15:10 Fm—n View D | cadwc | A
Documentation 1 per page = ﬁl |
|No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd (HGQ) Thumbmall | Primt |
1 | 10/06/18 14:57 EMAIL FROM I11 DD 10092018, Load FDF |
I |10/U9/18 14,57 | TP GIA REPORT Load PDF | |
3 | 10/09/18 14:57 TP ESTIMATE Load POF |
4 |13/09/18 17:35 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED — Loed POF

5 (2311180838  [LOD Load PoE
6 1%/12/1E 1048 | WORKSHOP INVOICE - Load POF

7 |18/12/1B 10:48 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
B [19/12/18 1048 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER B Load POF | |
Mo | Fiuized On India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnaeil | Print
1 |11/05/18 08:59 | Singapore Accident Statement ——————— © | LosdroF

Documents Checklist

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 19/12/2018
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DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST
There are no document checklists configured,

Beset | Save | prim |

Show Remarks To: | Handling tnsurer
Mol Barmarks @0 Shvite so e pou #ow L Lo Giher Serten

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 19/12/2018
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (ce resne 1ess071a8m
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6258-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@lkkauto com;assignments@ikkauto com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/1I1B8016440/R1EB30Q2

Date: 191272018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer. India International Insurance Ple Ltd ~ Palicy No: MCOMO015
CINPR VORI 51 i Insured Vehicle No: SHA7565R
Date of Loss; 02/09/2018 Nalure of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT18090035
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLE497G
Make & Modeal: JAGUAR XJL, 5.0 V8 {A) Engine No: 12050422185508PS
Req. Date: 2B/08/2012 (Man. Year; 2012) Chassis No. SAJACITGECMY3B520
Colour: White Odometer: 56662 km
Engine Capacity: 5000 cc
Marke! Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (5%5) Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Sieering (Serviceabla): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 275/352 R20 Rear Tyre Size: 275352 R20
Front Lefi Side Pirelll 6 mm Rear Lefi Side: Pirelll 8 mm
Front Right Side: Pirelli & mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli & mm
The above values represent the remaining fyre freads depih
'COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  DIff %]
Pars 2.426.90 1,192.05 1,234 B5 50.88
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7,386.00 3,286.00 4 100.00 55.51
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 9,812.90 4.478.05 5.334.85 54.37 I
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 686.90 31348 37344 54 37
Nett Amount (S§5) 10,499.80 4,791.51 5,708.29 5437
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x $$180.00/day) (S$) 540.00
Nett Liability (S$) 5,331.51 |
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 10/08/2018
Date Inspected: 10/08/2018 Inspected Al 248 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE
158935
Repairer Weames Automative Ple Lid
(Leng Kee 2)
Estimated Period of Repair. 3.0 days

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 19/12/2018
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Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our finangs af e ime and place of mapection stated herewn, Such nspaction has besn camad oul o the best of owr
knowiedge and ability but any ather i@ bilty undsr any other clreumstances 9 heroby sxpressly arcluded

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 19/12/2018
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REPAIR DETAILS

IReference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Nov 2018)

Parts: 143 JAGUAR XJL 5.0 VB (A) (Catalogue:Menmen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairars {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLEASTG)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: llems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount
1 1 *JC2D18458/D00R MIRRO Cut 1.071.50FS *064 35FS
2 1 *MIRROR COVERLH XFR Missing 1668 90 FS *180.21 FS
3 1 *MIRROR GLASS LH XJL Not Necessary 633.70FS “-F5
4 1 *MIRROR MOTOR LH XJ Not Necessary 252 50FS ““FS
5 1 *MIRROR FINISHER COVE Mot Necessary 175.80Fs *.FS
<] 1 *DOOR MIRROR LAMP LH Cracked B6.10FS *TTA8FS
T 1 "DOOR MIRROR LAMP LH Not Necessary 40 30F8 *-F3
F=Franchise par. S=Spchet

Total Parts (S5) 2,426.90 1.192.05
[ Report was unsubmitled during this prinl-out. ]

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 19/12/2018



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous ilems selected,

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO REPLACE FRT LH WING MIRROR ,REPAIR FRT LH MNew 3.600.00 1,800.00
DOOR ,REAR LH DOOR ,ETC

2  TOPUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON LH WING MIRROR COVER ,FRT New 4,300.00 1,000.00
LH DOOR ,REAR LH DOOR

3  TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL New 486.00 486.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES

Gross Labour Cost (55) 7,386.00 3,286.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 19/12/2018



